-7 VEER S EIE T &
EELTCEXLTFEN

40TMA2. 258-53/63 40TMA2. 258-52/62
50TMA2. 48-53/63 50TMA2. 45-52/62

% 9% 48 Ir

50

G-00499-2

EHno




R TEIR 1 40TMA2.255-53/63

EHENo. :p) BE A% - - EERTEE

TM-33-1-1 0.25KW 100V 40mm - -

No. BRES mé B g P %)=

1 801001008659 |7 4415-7" h(5E)x6m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(58,2Pf, T54) TMA
801001008669 | #v7°44F5-7" I(52)x10m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(58,2Pf, T54) TME
801001008679 | #v7°44F5-7"I(52)x15m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(58, 2P4, T54) TME
801001008689 |47 9415-7°I(58)x20m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(5%, 2P, T5) TMA
801001008699 |7 441r-7"I(58)x25m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(58,2Pf, T54) TMA
801001008709 | r7°5415-7"I(52)x30m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(58,2Pf, T54) TMEL
*hkkkkkk |57 PEEFBEETD EZENSVETY,

2 801143000379 |+Froidr ot vl 2| M5x20(5E31N) 4y

3 801003100269 |75 1 4y

4 801051000479 | Ayhhi*- 1 falfs

5 801140000159 |7 M(ERERST) 4|M6x30(22L) 74y

6 801122004189 |0Uys* 4|P-6(5.8x(1.9) NBR

7 801143000379 |+Fruidr st vl 2 [Msx20(%621N) 4y

8 801109129199 | 70-p&#57°v1 2| @14( LR/ FIRA) falfs

9 801106484169 |70-h 1% | AOT2-284(350L/400L)

10 801143143289 | 4yt° ¥  b5aMals 2| Max16(D=8) 4y

11 801109000019 | 70-M°47° 1| VP-14x250L (744, B8) 5

12 801143143289 | 4yt° 0" b5xIMal 1|M4x16(D=8) 4

13 801143000329 |&wt° v mAu/Mal 2| Max14(s5e2IN) 9y

14 | 801109000209 |70-hERfF75°7°% 1 g

15 801114000079 | /°9-Ub- 1| LY-2F(AC24V )48 #54

16 801143152179 | 4yt°y»" t5wval 2|M3x8 SWCH

17 801115000739 | F5UA 1| AIE100/20-1 (T

18 801143152179 | 4yt° ¥  b5aval 2[M3x8 SWCH

19 801143085349 | uMaU (IF1aEERAT) 1|M4x6 C3604

20 801009000019 | 7-A4 17 [ AWG16x195L

21 801076000639 |17 4 1|45MF-250VAC (T)

22 801143000049 |7~/MAl 4|M5x118(20L) SWRM

23 801050000029 | E-57°34yh 1 ADC

24 | 801121471179 |/{°w$y 1| 126.6xp135.6x6t NBR

25 801056001649 |BEEF(IL-AfH) 1| 3oFa7Prid

26 801071000019 |3&TFHLENS- 1|37L SECC

27 801142192169 |RER 1| #6201/(D=32,t=0.4) SK5

28 801052100159 | & 1|62012zC3

29 801055003369 |E#5F 148 | B4

30 801061157159 |A“PUYD* h3- 1| 915.1xp21x1.6t SPCC

31 801052001069 |##= 1|63022ZC3(SRL)

32 801060001379  |A“PYY7* 195" u* 1 ADC

33 801025000809 | M=y 1| W-14HCEIROHS SSIC

34 | 801030000019 |75~ 1| VANCS2#2 falfs




R TEIR 1 40TMA2.255-53/63

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE
TM-33-1-1 0.25KW 100V 40mm -
No. BRES mé B g P %)=
35 801121001129 [I°y$Y 1|VANCS2F8 NBR
36 801035128169 |3EHI° 57" (U 4¥F /Mal) 1[M10x15 9y
37 801121246119 |I°y$y 1|10.3xp16x2t wUy-p
38 801140000119 | 7<&H° M(EESL) 4|M6x25 4y
39 801029000959 | HM-5u0° 1| PU/PN/PSF.25/.75(S)-3F8 faifs
40 801143000089 | b5/l (OY7 f) 4| M6x20(P-5,NBR) 55
41 801142360179 |JNREETFAES 1|p11.2x22.5%0.8t 49y
42 801021G26299 | JUREE(50HZA) 1|40TMA2.255-53/ falfs
42 801021G27209 | JIREE(60HZA) 1|40TMA2.255-63H féifg
43 801143140259 | M5xval (FRERAT) 1|M6x12 4y
44 801122000079 |OUY)" 1[122x93.0 NBR
45 801140000129 | 7<&H° M(EESSHT) 2| M8x45 4y
46 801048000089 |1 U5AHI505° 1|40mm(P.C.90)PT féifs
47 801121468119 [I°y$Y 1| P.C.90xp45x2t NR
48 801020000079 | 7°4-yuy° 1|(40/50)TM.25/.4/.75F 1ig
49 801023000019 | Ab-+ 1|(40/50)PN/TM/TQ2.25/.4/.75F8 HiAg
<tHIERN -Y>
50 801143000119 |Ht°Ih5aval 2| Max18 4y
<IC Y0055 tyb>
801173000069 |/ y$y0Uy)" tyh 13 | (*EN)
6 801122004189 | Ayl hI" B hhOYYS® 4|P-6(5.8xp1.9) NBR
24 801121471179 | Ay HA"~/E-57L-hI\° 47 1| p126.6xp135.6x6t NBR
35 801121001129 | E-97b-b/AWI-557° I y$ 1|VANCS2F8 NBR
37 801121246119 | 3E7°57° I v$Y 1|10.3xp16x2t 1w Uy-p
40 801122003179 | 4-yu7 Bt ouvy® 4|P-5(4.8x@1.9) NBR
44 801122000079 | HMI-I5" /i I7° 5-90° QYo" 1[122x93.0 NBR
47 801121468119 |1USAHT5U° N vy 1|P.C.90xp45x2t NR
Az -IREE BN 574VG15 240m
<PNREIRETE>
ZERL




